293292
配
件
DIN 导轨
开关模式电源
配件 配件
DIN 导轨
开关模式电源

型号
型号 输入电压
V
输出电压
V
输出电流
A
输出功率
W
输入电流（冷启动）
A
长度“L”
mm
重量
kg
NTS-12V-3,5A 85...264VAC 120...370VDC 12 3.5 42 56 / 230 VAC 93 0.31
NTS-24V-2A 85...264VAC 120...370VDC 24 2 48 56 / 230 VAC 93 0.31
NTS-24V-3,2A 85...264VAC 120...370VDC 24 3.2 76.8 40 / 230 VAC 55.5 0.6
NTS-24V-5A 88...132/176...264VAC 248...370VDC 24 5 120 40 / 230 VAC 65.5 0.79
NTS-24V-10A 85...264VAC 120...370VDC 24 10 240 45 / 230 VAC 125.5 1.2
NTS-24V-20A 90...132/180...264 VAC 254...370 VAC 24 20 480 40 / 230 VAC 227 2.6
NTS-24V-40A 340...550VAC 3ph. 24 40 960 50 276 3.3
NTS-48V-2,5A 88...132/176...264VAC 248...370VDC 48 2.5 120 40 / 230 VAC 65.5 0.79
NTS-48V-5A 85...264VAC 120...370VDC 48 5 240 45 / 230 VAC 125.5 1.2
NTS-48V-10A 180...264 VAC 250...370 VDC 48 10 480 40 / 230 VAC 227 2.6
NTS-48V-20A 340...550VAC 3ph. 48 20 960 50 276 3.3